Clas.

Nom
1 LANEEUW
2 LEBOUCHER
3 SOHIER
4 FIEVET
5 DEGRAEVE
6 DEGRAVE
7 CASSEZ
8 BASTAERT
9 DUFOUR
10 KURZ
11 THILLOY
12 TURPIN
13 LENGAGNE
14 MOROSINI
15 SCHOONHEERE
16 DELBROEUVE
17 COEVOET
18 BOGAERT
19 LEDOUX
20 DEVOS
21 RAMES
22 YVONNOU
23 CARON
24 DIDIER
25 DELAIRE
26 DEWAELE
27 CLEENEWERCK
28 ENGRAND
29 VANHILLE
30 LESCOP
31 DELVART
32 DELANNOY
33 VANDEPITTE
34 WALLYN
35 DECUYPER
36 TREHOUX
37 COTTON
38 VANHOUTTE
39 OUTTERYCK
40 PAUCHET
41 FERREIRA
42 LABE
43 QUENIVET
44 BRYSSE
45 RIGAUD
46 GENGEMBRE
47 MOROSINI
48 DEVASEYNE

10 km "La Steenbecquoise”

Prénom
Jeremy
Jerome
Mickael
Romain
Thomas
Guillaume
Cedric
Jean Marc
David
WLADISLAW
Marc
Rudy
Aymeric
Clement
Clement
Adrien
Lionel
Olivier
QUENTIN
Alain
Christophe
Sabrina
Pierre
Noe
Gaetan
Guillaume
Sebastien
Boris
NICOLAS
Nicolas
Vincent
Florent
FLORENT
Alexis
Axel
Olivier
Frederic
Michael
Yohann
Mathilde
Sandrine
Geroges Yves
Michel
Patrick
Andre
David
Bernard

Thierry

Sexe

M
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n°dos

312
368
237
287
360
254
311
308
309
240
370
264
294
373
243
258
358
316
257
234
387
354
328
251
290
293
307
247
322
377
292
317
333
352
279
361
278
321
395
304
262
323
351
362
392
397
241
378

Cat.

SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
JuU
JuU
SE
Vi
JuU
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V3
V2

Club
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

COURIR A GRAVELINES

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

OA HAZEBROUCK

CA COUDEKERQUE

RAVENSBERG
JOG WORMHOUT

USL JOGGING
ENTENTE LITTORAL ATHLETISME NO
JACP ATHLE
AS MEUDON
ARTOIS ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
COURIR A MERVILLE
JOG WORMHOUT
JOG WORMHOUT
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

VILLENEUVE D ASCQ FRETIN ATHLE

jeunesse cappelloise

OA HAZEBROUCK
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE
FSGT
TEAM 64
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
jeunesse cappelloise
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

Temps
00:35:11
00:35:47
00:35:54
00:36:02
00:36:09
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:37:10
00:37:23
00:38:31
00:38:35
00:39:10
00:39:44
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:40:03
00:40:09
00:40:12
00:40:19
00:40:26
00:40:45
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:16
00:41:26
00:41:45
00:41:52
00:41:56
00:42:01
00:42:09
00:42:20
00:42:38
00:42:43
00:42:48
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:11
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:18
00:43:51
00:44:05
00:44:08
00:44:28



49
50
51
52

CUVELLIER
FONTAINE
BODDERT
CARON

53 WIMMER

54
55
56
57

FLIPO
HALIPRE
POIRET
BELLYNCK

58 SCOBRY

59
60

COULON
BEDDELEEM

61 WILS
62 SAMBOURG

63
64
65

MARTEL
LESAGE
MOREL

66 WARYN

67
68
69

DEBARRE
DUYME
CARPENTIER

70 TAFFIN

71

BLERVAQUE

72 VANPOULLE

73
74
75

FLAUW
BAEY
BENOIT

Philippe
Pascal
Jose
Florian
Alexandre
OLIVIER
Laurent
Alain
Francis
Laurent
HERVE
Jose
Frederic
Kevin
Noemie
David
Frederic
Michael
JEROME
Christophe
Eric

Bruno
Francois
Alexandre
Alexis
Corentin

Arnaud

76 VANPEPERSTRAETI Eric

77

BOUILLON

78 VANHOVE

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

BERNARD
MARTEL
PERSYN
MANNECHEZ
BOUCKSON
LAVIE
DASSONNEVILLE
BOULINGUEZ
BERTIN
ROMELART
LECLERCQ
DECLERCK

Sylvain
Anthony
Laurent
Christophe
Jean
Dominique
Philippe
Brigitte
Brigitte
Melanie
Sylvie
Quentin
Pascal

Maxence

91 VANPEPERSTRAETI Christelle

92
93
94
95
9%
97
98

FRANCOIS
GESQUIERE
LESAGE
DEHONDT
DEZITTER
DESPREZ
BODART

Eric

Bruno
Pascal
Thierry
Dominique
Franck

Sebastien
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252
369
374
277
394
284
263
238
303
376
340
402
390
363
347
393
350
244
341
375
302
280
338
401
301
355
353
314
269
388
385
348
274
261
334
298
389
382
282
356
336
266
315
345
275
310
272
384
344
276

V2
Vi
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
\Z
V1
V3
V3
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
Vi
V2
V1
Vi

COURIR A GRAVELINES

US MARQUETTE
LES FOULEES LOONOISES

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE
jeunesse cappelloise
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
blaringhem trail
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
RC HONDSCHOOTE
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

COURIR AU MT.DES CATS

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

RC HONDSCHOOTE

RC HONDSCHOOTE

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
CC CASSEL

MEVE
DUNKERQUE
COURIR AU MT.DES CATS
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

MEVE

RC HONDSCHOOTE

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

RC HONDSCHOOTE
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

00:44:34
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:45:21
00:45:32
00:45:41
00:45:56
00:46:08
00:46:15
00:46:30
00:46:34
00:46:43
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:10
00:47:25
00:47:36
00:47:48
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:48:11
00:48:19
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:41
00:48:41
00:48:42
00:48:48
00:49:11
00:49:13
00:49:16
00:49:23
00:49:32
00:49:43
00:49:49
00:49:50
00:49:54
00:49:59
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:24
00:50:26
00:50:30
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:51:09
00:51:14
00:51:18



99 HENNION
100 DELVART
101 SEIGRE
102 DONDAINE
103 DELEBARRE
104 DIEUDONNE
105 CHRISTIANN
106 MOREL
107 POTTEAU
108 MAZE
109 LELIEVRE
110 POTISEK
111 MAEGHT
112 VEILLARD
113 VARLET
114 FROMENT
115 PATRICE
116 CAILLAU
117 CAILLAU
118 GIVRY
119 LAMOUROUX
120 VANPOULLE
121 CHWASTIAK
122 TRINEL
123 MACHU
124 TAFFIN
125 DELCAMBRE
126 DEBROUCKE
127 DEHONDT
128 LANNOY
129 BEDDAH
130 DESCHODT
131 CARON
132 DECLERCK
133 DECLERCK

134 HOUVENAGHEL

135 BONNAILLIE
136 CROGIEZ
137 DERNIS
138 ROSE

139 TURPIN
140 MICHALSKI
141 CUVELLIER
142 BLERVAQUE
143 DECLERCK
144 DECLERCK
145 DUCELLIER
146 DERAM
147 PRUVOST
148 FUMERY

PHILIPPE
Mathieu
Didier
Eric
Michel
Sebastien
Gilles
Stephane
Roger
Beatrice
Dimitri
Sabine
Francois
Eugene
Sebastien
Mickael
SIMON
Mariette
VINCENT
Helene
Elsa
Nicolas
Aurelie
Sebastien
Christine
Sarah
DIMITRI
Richard
Christelle
WILFRIED
Mustapha
Karl
Fabrice
Arthur
Gonzague
Emilie
Luc
PASCAL
Alison
Corinne
Theo
Delphine
Karine
Martin
Rodolphe
Veronique
Anne
Fabrice
Dominique
Chantal
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242
383
396
245
359
380
330
233
379
349
283
306
329
357
236
346
235
297
366
296
305
325
246
327
256
281
239
259
273
371
249
364
365
268
342
255
285
367
372
300
265
391
253
337
267
343
324
288
289
313

Vi
SE
V3
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
\Z
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1
CA
V1
V1

SE
V2
Vi
V1
V1
Vi

OA HAZEBROUCK

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

LILLE UC

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

COURIR A GRAVELINES

LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME

RCB

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME
COURIR A GRAVELINES

CC CASSEL

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

COURIR A GRAVELINES
COURIR AU MT.DES CATS

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

00:51:46
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:52:16
00:52:26
00:52:35
00:52:40
00:53:18
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:55
00:53:57
00:53:59
00:54:04
00:54:06
00:54:17
00:54:35
00:55:06
00:55:25
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:24
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:51
00:57:18
00:57:41
00:57:42
00:57:42
00:58:08
00:58:09
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:30
00:58:36
00:58:36
00:59:13



149 BEAURAIN
150 INGELAERE
151 CACHERAT
152 DELVART
153 ROSE

154 VANPOULLE
155 DEVEYER
156 WALRYCK
157 MAEGHT
158 BEAUREPAIRE
159 MAEGHT
160 MOREL

161 RICOUR
162 EVERAERE
163 MATHIEU

Yohann
Anne
Thierry
Christelle
Olivier
Virginie
Sylvie
Sandrine
Benoit
Sabrina
Vincent
Laurence
Laurence
Sylvia

Celine

318
319
260
291
299
400
399
398
248
270
286
232
271
339
381

SE
Vi
V1
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE

PASS'RUNNING
JOG WORMHOUT

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:53
01:00:48
01:01:04
01:02:50
01:02:51
01:02:52
01:03:23
01:05:21
01:05:40
01:06:39
01:08:05
01:10:16
01:10:40



Clas.
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Nom
ROSIAUX
BOSSART
VERHAEGHE
SOURIS
MARIEN
TERRIER
REVERCHON
VANDENBERGHE
VANDENBERGHE
DANNEELS
DELPORTE
HERMARY
BARON
ROUSSEZ
DESCHUYTTER
LEFEBVRE
ROUSERE
IVAIN
VERBRUGGHE
DUBOIS
POORTEMAN
DESWARTVAEGER
IVAIN
BLOCQUEL
GUELY
BOURGON
FONTAINE
WATTEL
MEPLON
ERNEWEIN
ANDRIES
SANTRAIN
WATTEL
FONTAINE
LYS
BODDAERT
VANDENBERGHE
GUELQUE
LECLERC
AVONTURE
VANDENBERGHE
HECHTER
DASSONNEVILLE
DEQUIDT
MAEGHT
GRAINCOURT
ROTH
LUBREZ
LUBREZ

Prénom

Lucas
Stephane
Dylan
Johan
Corentin
Eliot
Martin
Stephane
Justine
Clement
David
Camille
David
Antoine
Jean Marc
Julien
Jean Michel
Jeanne
Pauline
Oriane
Lucile

Pia

Nais
Jonathan
Coralie
Alexandre
Sandra
Alice
Emiline
FLORIANE
Pascal
Clemence
Jeanne
Marion
Olivier
Nathalie
Anne
Gwladys
Delphine
Sandra
Ludovic
Elisabeth
Olivier
Bertrand
Nathalie
Logan
Estelle
Kevin
Nathalie

5km "La Steenbecquoise"

Sexe

n°dos

28
27
36
40
24
23
25
51
14
10
29
18
45
8
3
30
1
20
53
19
17
22
21
46
43
48
37
33
32
44
9
35
34
38
41
39
50
2
16
13
15
42
49
47
6
31

~ 0N

Cat.

JU
CA
SE
SE
M
MI
M
V1
M
SE
V2
MI
V1
CA
V2
CA
V1
MI
JU
MI
MI
JuU
MI
SE
SE
V1
V1
CA
SE
SE
V2
SE
MI
SE
V3
\'A
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
CA
SE
M
V1

Club
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
jeunesse cappelloise

CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME

SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
SAINT VENANT ATHLETISME
OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME
CH TIS COUREURS BAVINCHOVE

OMNISPORTS AIROIS ATHLETISME

Temps
00:17:48
00:18:21
00:18:48
00:19:12
00:19:40
00:20:06
00:21:20
00:22:33
00:23:03
00:23:28
00:23:29
00:23:51
00:23:54
00:24:13
00:24:25
00:24:29
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:24:41
00:24:47
00:25:21
00:26:28
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:28:32
00:28:36
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:28:58
00:29:14
00:30:06
00:30:09
00:31:08
00:31:10
00:32:21
00:33:19
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:44
00:35:28
00:35:30
00:38:24
00:39:34
00:40:31
00:43:03
00:43:04



